
Turn It Up Dance Challenge 2019 TURN IT UP STURBRIDGE COMPETITON

All Results March 08, 2019

STURBRIDGE, MA, USA

Sturbridge Host Hotel & Conference Center

Tiny Solo

Novice

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 374 BARE NECESSITIES Dance City and The Arts

Tiny Groups

Novice / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

3 381 MERMAID PARTY Kate's Dance Company Plus

2 360 BOUNCIN' Dance City and The Arts

1 351 CAT IN THE HAT Dance City and The Arts

Mini Solo

Novice

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

7 343 THROWBACK LOVE Dance City and The Arts

6 366 BETTER WHEN I   M DANCING Shooting Star Dance Center

5 373 FABULOUS Backstage Academy of Dance

4 326 PARTY IN THE USA Dance City and The Arts

3 355 HAPPY Dance City and The Arts

2 364 BLUE SUEDE SHOES The Dance Connection

1 334 I ENJOY BEING A GIRL Bridget's Dance Studio

Intermediate

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 358 LOLA The Dance Connection

1 339 I'M STILL STANDING Dance City and The Arts

Competitive

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

6 96 SWEET NOTHIN Centre Stage

5 94 PEPPERMINT TWIST Centre Stage

4 93 ALICE Centre Stage

3 95 FOOTLOOSE All Stars Dance Center

2 97 MISS JACKSON All Stars Dance Center

1 336 BEYONCE MIX Centre Stage

Mini Groups

Novice / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 340 THE SLEEPOVER Backstage Academy of Dance

4 377 CROCODILE ROCK Mansfield Academy of Dance

3 327 TRASHIN' THE CAMP Mansfield Academy of Dance

2 365 HAND IN HAND Studio 3 Dance & Fitness

2 349 BIG BLUE WORLD Mansfield Academy of Dance

1 357 PUTTING ON THE RITZ Studio 3 Dance & Fitness

Novice / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 342 FOOTLOOSE Bridget's Dance Studio

Novice / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 332 PROJECT RUNWAY Shooting Star Dance Center

Intermediate / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 324 SHAKE IT OFF Dance City and The Arts

1 352 WE RUN THE SHOW Mass Motion Dance

Intermediate / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 325 RIP IT UP Kate's Dance Company Plus

4 337 BLACK & WHITE THUNDERBIRD Kate's Dance Company Plus

3 362 YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE Dance City and The Arts

2 344 HEAVEN Centre Stage

1 331 ME AND MY GIRLS Dance City and The Arts

Intermediate / Large Group



Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 375 BIBBIDI BOBBIDI BOO Dance City and The Arts

Junior Groups

Novice / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 161 JUMP Creative Dance

Novice / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 417 WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE Mansfield Academy of Dance

4 427 WE GO TOGETHER Studio North Dance Arts

3 333 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD Backstage Academy of Dance

2 132 MY PARTY Mansfield Academy of Dance

1 329 DREAM GIRLS Bridget's Dance Studio

1 432 SURFIN IN THE USA Backstage Academy of Dance

Novice / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 131 SHARP DRESSED MAN Mansfield Academy of Dance

Intermediate / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 396 PARTY GO BOOM Mass Motion Dance

4 223 IMAGINE DRAGONS Mass Motion Dance

3 405 STAR SPANGLED BANNER Studio 3 Dance & Fitness

2 459 BETTER TOGETHER Pirouette Dance Academy

1 391 THREE FRIENDS Mansfield Academy of Dance

Intermediate / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 137 B.E.A.T. Mass Motion Dance

5 434 STAND UP Studio 3 Dance & Fitness

5 335 RESPECT Backstage Academy of Dance

4 82 FOR GOOD Mass Motion Dance

3 397 IT'S A HARD KNOCK LIFE Bridget's Dance Studio

2 54 HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT Footloose School of Dance

1 123 GIRLS WANNA HAVE FUN Backstage Academy of Dance

Intermediate / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 439 STUDIO 54 Backstage Academy of Dance

4 222 DANCE LIKE YOUR DADDY Bridget's Dance Studio

3 33 SEND ME ON MY WAY Footloose School of Dance

3 452 CANDYMAN Bridget's Dance Studio

2 470 FASHIONISTA Mansfield Academy of Dance

1 424 TRES DESEOS Mass Motion Dance

Intermediate / Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 194 WITCHES Centre Stage

Intermediate / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 202 INVISIBLE Bridget's Dance Studio

Competitive / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 226 WANNA BE Arts Edge Dance Company

4 167 I SEE LOVE Mass Motion Dance

3 149 I WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY The Dance Connection

2 88 VACATION Kate's Dance Company Plus

1 129 MAD WORLD Dance City and The Arts

Competitive / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 458 LEVEL UP Hot Stepz Dance Academy

1 152 90S MIX Kate's Dance Company Plus

Competitive / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 146 1 2 STEP Backstage Academy of Dance

3 454 I'M IN LOVE WITH A MONSTER Dance City and The Arts

2 468 SHELL SHOCKED Pirouette Dance Academy



1 416 THE AFFLICTED CHILDREN OF SALEM Dance City and The Arts

Competitive / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

3 115 SHAKE THE ROOM Kate's Dance Company Plus

2 169 AFTER THE STORM Kate's Dance Company Plus

1 224 WILLAMANIA Dance City and The Arts

Competitive / Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 353 BELLHOP BOOGIE Kate's Dance Company Plus

Junior Solos

Novice

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

7 211 A THOUSAND YEARS All Stars Dance Center

6 388 JOCK JAMS Mansfield Academy of Dance

5 341 NA NA NA Dance City and The Arts

4 378 I'M NOT PERFECT Centre Stage

3 363 WAKE ME UP Dance City and The Arts

2 85 REET, PETITE & GONE Dance City and The Arts

1 346 LITTLE BITTY PRETTY ONE Studio 3 Dance & Fitness

Intermediate

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 330 SHAKE THE ROOM Mass Motion Dance

10 348 FRAGILE The Dancer's Sole

9 395 WAVING THROUGH A WINDOW Mass Motion Dance

9 361 TRIPPIN Kate's Dance Company Plus

8 380 ONE OF THE BOYS The Dance Connection

7 84 NO EXCUSES Dance City and The Arts

6 383 FABULOUS Bridget's Dance Studio

5 114 BUTTERFLY SUITE Mass Motion Dance

4 168 THIS WAR Bridget's Dance Studio

3 356 CLAP SNAP The Dancer's Sole

2 217 SHOW OFF Bridget's Dance Studio

1 221 TOO CRAZY Bridget's Dance Studio

Competitive

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 140 BRAVE Kate's Dance Company Plus

9 151 CALIFORNIA DREAMIN' Dance City and The Arts

9 420 SWEET GEORGIA BROWN Kate's Dance Company Plus

8 99 MUSIC BOX DANCER Dance City and The Arts

7 425 CLAY Arts Edge Dance Company

7 108 DON'T STOP Mansfield Academy of Dance

6 376 LAST DANCE Dance Theatre of Rhode Island

5 105 NICE FOR WHAT All Stars Dance Center

4 154 I FEEL GOOD Mass Motion Dance

3 107 FATHER Centre Stage

2 371 HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST FOREVER Kate's Dance Company Plus

1 138 LIGHT OF THE SEVEN The Dance Connection

Teen Solos

Novice

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

3 549 FADED Studio 3 Dance & Fitness

2 494 BOOGIE WOOGIE HOUSEMAN Studio 3 Dance & Fitness

1 450 UPSIDE DOWN Dance City and The Arts

Intermediate

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 68 I RAN Dance City and The Arts

9 538 AMAYZING MAYZIE The Dancer's Sole

8 322 SINGING IN THE RAIN Bridget's Dance Studio

7 144 I WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY Creative Dance

6 75 PANIC ROOM Dance City and The Arts

5 461 I GOT IT The Dance Connection

4 56 POISON Bridget's Dance Studio

4 551 SHAKE IT OUT Studio North Dance Arts



3 455 I WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU All Stars Dance Center

3 247 NOT LOVING YOU Bridget's Dance Studio

2 503 I'M GROWN Backstage Academy of Dance

1 62 FEELING GOOD Bridget's Dance Studio

Competitive

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 50 DYNAMITE Dance City and The Arts

9 448 PAINTING GRAYS The Dance Connection

9 518 SWEET CHILD O'MINE Dance City and The Arts

8 182 BO$$ Dance City and The Arts

7 176 I HAVE NOTHING The Dancer's Sole

6 350 CONTROL Dance Theatre of Rhode Island

5 23 REBEL HEART Kate's Dance Company Plus

4 39 GOOD LOVIN' Dance City and The Arts

3 179 DON'T WORRY, BE HAPPY Dance City and The Arts

2 477 JUST SAY The Dance Connection

1 180 DANGEROUS The Dance Connection

Senior Solos

Novice

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 522 100 WAYS Mansfield Academy of Dance

Intermediate

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 128 BARCELONA Backstage Academy of Dance

9 119 BO$$ Creative Dance

9 542 YOU ARE THE REASON Dance City and The Arts

8 539 MAN! I FEEL LIKE A WOMAN! Bridget's Dance Studio

8 27 CASTLE ON A HILL Bridget's Dance Studio

7 52 SOMEONE IN THE CROWD Dance City and The Arts

6 457 ENDANGERED SPECIES Bridget's Dance Studio

5 60 TOXIC THOUGHTS Bridget's Dance Studio

4 69 NIGHTMARE Dance City and The Arts

3 310 FIGHTER Bridget's Dance Studio

2 53 SLOW LIFE Kate's Dance Company Plus

1 446 FIGHT SONG Dance City and The Arts

Competitive

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 207 GROW Shooting Star Dance Center

9 233 LOVELY Mass Motion Dance

8 306 RESCUE ME Arts Edge Dance Company

8 510 INCOMPLETE Studio North Dance Arts

7 269 GRIN AND BARE IT The Dance Connection

6 500 SLACK JAW Dance City and The Arts

5 267 EVANESCENCE The Dance Connection

4 523 YOUR DAY WILL COME Dance City and The Arts

3 243 IT MUST HAVE BEEN LOVE Kate's Dance Company Plus

2 554 THE JOURNEY HOME Arts Edge Dance Company

1 464 LET GO Studio 3 Dance & Fitness

Teen Groups

Novice / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 187 RISE UP Creative Dance

1 419 L-O-V-E Bridget's Dance Studio

Intermediate / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 133 EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD Creative Dance

4 506 DO IT LIKE THIS Bridget's Dance Studio

3 122 ME TOO Creative Dance

2 535 I GOT YOU Bridget's Dance Studio

1 77 YOU BETTER THINK Bridget's Dance Studio

Intermediate / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 121 MONSTERS Creative Dance



4 463 HOLD ON Bridget's Dance Studio

3 171 GO INTO YOUR DANCE Creative Dance

2 550 SPICE GIRLS Bridget's Dance Studio

1 204 SKELETONS Mansfield Academy of Dance

Intermediate / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 486 CARRY ME HOME Mass Motion Dance

4 495 BAD MOON RISING Studio North Dance Arts

3 451 RUNAWAY BABY Studio 3 Dance & Fitness

2 288 A WORLD TO BE SEEN Bridget's Dance Studio

1 528 JAZZERCISE Bridget's Dance Studio

Intermediate / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

3 111 GIRLS LIKE YOU Creative Dance

2 309 REVIVAL Studio 3 Dance & Fitness

1 481 GOOD LIFE Backstage Academy of Dance

Intermediate / Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

3 153 AMEN Studio 3 Dance & Fitness

2 173 FAN CLUB Backstage Academy of Dance

1 392 90'S MIXTAPE Dance City and The Arts

Competitive / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 250 END OF LOVE The Dancer's Sole

4 548 DEM BEATS Mass Motion Dance

3 499 I LOVE YOU, ALWAYS FOREVER Arts Edge Dance Company

2 218 CLOCKWORK Arts Edge Dance Company

1 282 CLOSED HANDS, FULL OF FRIENDS Arts Edge Dance Company

Competitive / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 57 TEARS OF AN ANGEL The Dancer's Sole

5 245 ROYAL RUMBLE Pirouette Dance Academy

4 278 ROCKELBEL'S CANON Dance City and The Arts

3 384 GLAM Dance Theatre of Rhode Island

2 90 LE JAZZ HOT The Dance Connection

1 59 LOVE RUNS OUT Dance City and The Arts

Competitive / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 79 ALL THAT JAZZ Dance City and The Arts

4 63 GIRL BEHIND THE MASK Kate's Dance Company Plus

3 200 STONE Mass Motion Dance

2 467 THE SWAMP Dance Theatre of Rhode Island

1 401 BEFORE IT BREAKS Kate's Dance Company Plus

Competitive / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 256 BELIEVE Spotlight Dance Academy

3 196 GREATEST SHOW Spotlight Dance Academy

2 246 WORK SONG Hot Stepz Dance Academy

1 545 CHRISTMAS QUEENS Hot Stepz Dance Academy

Competitive / Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 354 EGYPT Dance Theatre of Rhode Island

Senior Groups

Intermediate / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 469 THE SCIENTIST Dance City and The Arts

4 456 LOVE CATS Studio North Dance Arts

3 7 DO YOUR THING Dance City and The Arts

2 316 SOUL SISTERS Bridget's Dance Studio

1 155 YOU Creative Dance

Intermediate / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 127 FEMME FATALE Creative Dance



3 492 SWINGING FEET Bridget's Dance Studio

2 191 MAN, I FEEL LIKE A WOMAN Creative Dance

1 431 JANET Bridget's Dance Studio

Intermediate / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 236 DEAR LIFE Mansfield Academy of Dance

4 504 WITHOUT LOVE Bridget's Dance Studio

3 36 HOW IT ENDS Dance City and The Arts

3 476 I HAVE NOTHING Bridget's Dance Studio

2 483 CLASS OF 2019 Bridget's Dance Studio

2 516 DANCE WITH ME Bridget's Dance Studio

1 497 SUMMERTIME Dance City and The Arts

Competitive / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 67 MISSING YOU Backstage Academy of Dance

4 74 IT'S NOT GOODBYE Shooting Star Dance Center

3 234 WHOLE LOTTA SHAKIN The Dance Connection

2 272 WITHOUT YOU Dance City and The Arts

1 252 OIL & WATER Arts Edge Dance Company

Competitive / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 299 JOHN MY BELOVED Dance City and The Arts

4 543 GAME ON Pirouette Dance Academy

3 453 WILD HEARTS Arts Edge Dance Company

2 189 HURT Arts Edge Dance Company

1 228 PRAYIN' Dance City and The Arts

Competitive / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 537 MIC DROP Pirouette Dance Academy

4 480 THE 3 Shooting Star Dance Center

3 512 PLANETS Arts Edge Dance Company

2 524 TO BUILD A HOME Arts Edge Dance Company

1 414 CHARLIE Dance Theatre of Rhode Island

Competitive / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 320 WIPE OUT Dance City and The Arts



Dance Team Invitations 

Entry 
# Routine Name Studio 

13 Ocean Mass Motion Dance 

22 Unchained Melody Backstage Academy of Dance 

25 Think Footloose School of Dance 

35 You Say Kate's Dance Company Plus 

36 How It Ends Dance City and The Arts 

46 I Don't Wanna Be You Anymore Spotlight Dance Academy 

54 Hit Me With Your Best Shot Footloose School of Dance 

62 Feeling Good Bridget's Dance Studio 

63 Girl Behind the Mask Kate's Dance Company Plus 

79 All That Jazz Dance City and The Arts 

84 No Excuses Dance City and The Arts 

88 Vacation Kate's Dance Company Plus 

90 Le Jazz Hot The Dance Connection 

111 Girls Like You Creative Dance 

117 For Nathan Creative Dance 

127 Femme Fatale Creative Dance 

137 B.E.A.T. The Dance Connection 

138 Light of the Seven The Dance Connection 

146 1 2 Step Backstage Academy of Dance 

152 90s Mix Kate's Dance Company Plus 

169 After the Storm Kate's Dance Company Plus 

173 Fan Club Backstage Academy of Dance 

189 Hurt Arts Edge Dance Company 

191 Man, I Feel Like a Woman Creative Dance 

200 Stone Mass Motion Dance 

202 Invisible Bridget's Dance Studio 

204 Skeletons Mansfield Academy of Dance 

207 Grow Shooting Star Dance Center 

213 Girls Will Be Girls Pirouette Dance Academy 

228 Prayin' Dance City and The Arts 

243 It Must Have Been Love Arts Edge Dance Company 

246 Work Song Hot Stepz Dance Academy 

250 End of Love The Dancer's Sole 

256 Believe Spotlight Dance Academy 

271 Straight Up Pirouette Dance Academy 

282 Closed Hands, Full fo Friends Arts Edge Dance Company 

299 John My Beloved Dance City and The Arts 

309 Revival Sudio 3 Dance & Fitness 

316 Souil Sisters Bridget's Dance Studio 

320 Wipe Out Dance City and The Arts 

331 Me and My Girls Dance City and The Arts 



335 Respect Backstage Academy of Dance 

336 Beyonce Mix Centre Stage 

339 I'm Still Standing Dance City and The Arts 

350 Control Dance Theatre of Rhode Island 

370 No Excuses Backstage Academy of Dance 

371 How Does a Moment Last Forever Kate's Dance Company Plus 

372 Dem Bones Sudio 3 Dance & Fitness 

384 Glam Dance Theatre of Rhode Island 

392 90's Mixtape Dance City and The Arts 

401 Before It Breaks Kate's Dance Company Plus 

414 Charlie Dance Theatre of Rhode Island 

415 Love In The Dark The Dance Connection 

416 The Afflicted Children of Salem Dance City and The Arts 

422 Degas Dancers Dance City and The Arts 

424 Tres Deseos Mass Motion Dance 

428 Helium Spotlight Dance Academy 

453 Wild Hearts Arts Edge Dance Company 

468 Shell Shocked Pirouette Dance Academy 

469 The Scientist Dance City and The Arts 

503 I'm Grown Backstage Academy of Dance 

509 No Excuses Pirouette Dance Academy 

510 Incomplete Studio North Dance Arts 

512 Planets Arts Edge Dance Company 

517 Dexia Sudio 3 Dance & Fitness 

524 To Build a Home Arts Edge Dance Company 

530 Yeah, Baby The Dancer's Sole 

543 Game On Pirouette Dance Academy 

545 Christmas Queens Hot Stepz Dance Academy 

548 Dem Beats Mass Motion Dance 

 

Judge’s Special Awards 

Award Entry # Routine Name Studio Name 

Electric Energy 5 
Diamonds are a Girl’s 
Best Friend Mass Motion Dance 

Fantastic Journey 17 Finding Love Kate's Dance Company Plus 

Feet on Fire 19 Countdown Dance City and The Arts 

Musicality Magic 28 Because it Moves Me Mass Motion Dance 

Fire and Light 39 Good Lovin' Dance City and The Arts 

Accent ad Articulation 53 Slow Life Kate's Dance Company Plus 

Soulful Beauty's 57 Tears of an Angel The Dancer's Sole 

Power Woman 63 Girl Behind the Mask Kate's Dance Company Plus 

Jazzarina Superstars, Bob Fosse 
Would Be Proud 79 All That Jazz Dance City and The Arts 



Many Motifs 82 For Good Mass Motion Dance 

Flying High 87 You're a Good Man 
Mansfield Academy of 
Dance 

Endless Expression 104 I Had a Dream All Stars Dance Center 

Hip Hop Diva 105 Nice For What All Stars Dance Center 

Nice and Light 114 Butterfly Suite Mass Motion Dance 

Stupendous Solo 132 My Party 
Mansfield Academy of 
Dance 

Perfect Pair 139 Emergency Dance City and The Arts 

No Prisoners Award 146 No Strings Attached 
Backstage Academy of 
Dance 

90's Babies Poppin' 152 90's Mix Kate's Dance Company Plus 

Great Connection! 155 You Creative Dance 

Excellent Commitment  169 After the Storm Kate's Dance Company Plus 

Great Choreography! 173 Fan Club 
Backstage Academy of 
Dance 

Small and Mighty 186 Who Will I Be Arts Edge Dance Company 

Grace Kelly Award 192 Last Dance The Dance Connection 

Socially Conscious 202 Invisible Bridget's Dance Studio 

Completely Cool Concept 204 Skeletons 
Mansfield Academy of 
Dance 

Ooey-Gooey 207 Grow Shooting Star Dance Center 

True technique 223 Imagine Dragons Mass Motion Dance 

Ooooh and Ahhhh Award 243 Must Have Been Love Kate's Dance Company Plus 

Come to Win 245 Royal Rumble Pirouette Dance Academy 

Dynamic Duo 255 Oil and Water Kate's Dance Company Plus 

Seeing the Sun 282 
Closed Hands, Full of 
Friends Arts Edge Dance Company 

Rolling Ripples 290 Sax Spotlight Dance Academy 

Solid Silhouettes 293 You Are the Reason Shooting Star Dance Center 

Intense Passion 301 Waves of Gray Hot Stepz Dance Academy 

Fierce Strength 312 Prodigy The Dance Connection 

Super Fun, Super Creative 320 Wipe Out Dance City and The Arts 

Lovely Listening 327 Trashin' the Camp 
Mansfield Academy of 
Dance 

Light and Sweet 333 What a Wonderful World 
Backstage Academy of 
Dance 

Fierce as Fire 336 Beyonce Mix Centre Stage 

Superhero Woman 350 Control 
Dance Theatre of Rhode 
Island 

Budding Poro 356 Clap Snap The Dancer's Sole 

Legs for Days 369 Live Your Story Sudio 3 Dance & Fitness 

Breathtaking Beauty 371 
How Does a Moment Last 
Forever Kate's Dance Company Plus 

Fabulous Feet 374 Bare Necessities Dance City and The Arts 

Living the Music 386 Natural Spotlight Dance Academy 

Fierce Diva 394 He's a Dream The Dance Connection 



Lovely Textures! 401 Before It Breaks Kate's Dance Company Plus 

Great Artistry 416 
The Afflicted Children of 
Salem Dance City and The Arts 

Miles of Smiles 427 We Go Together Studio North Dance Arts 

Heads Above the Rest 437 Sweet Child of Mine The Dancer's Sole 

Endless Expression 440 Pieces All Stars Dance Center 

Push and Pull 466 Toxic Dance City and The Arts 

No Fear of Falling 467 The Swamp 
Dance Theatre of Rhode 
Island 

Constant 480 The 3% Shooting Star Dance Center 

Joyous Jubilation! 483 Class of 2019 Bridget's Dance Studio 

Thanks for Making it Personal 496 Jealous of the Angels Shooting Star Dance Center 

Unbelievable Energy! 503 I'm Grown 
Backstage Academy of 
Dance 

Feeling Playful 507 Feeling Playful Pirouette Dance Academy 

Length!!!!!!!! 510 Incomplete Studio North Dance Arts 

Circles on Circles 512 Planets Arts Edge Dance Company 

Werk Divas 540 Dance With Me Mass Motion Dance 

Genius Choreography! 543 Game On Pirouette Dance Academy 

Way Too Lit! 545 Christmas Queens Hot Stepz Dance Academy 

 

Other Special Awards 

Award Entry # Routine Name Studio Name 

Outstanding Costume 44 Hurt for Me All Stars Dance Center 

Choreography 63 Girl Behind the Mask Kate's Dance Company Plus 

Most Entertaining 72 Popular Spotlight Dance Academy 

Technical Excellence 78 Ending Dance City and The Arts 

Outstanding Costume 188 Run All Stars Dance Center 

Choreography 228 Prayin' Dance City and The Arts 

Most Entertaining 244 Omigod You Guys Arts Edge Dance Company 

Technical Excellence 138 Light of the Seven The Dance Connection 

Outstanding Costume 399 Better Place Arts Edge Dance Company 

Choreography 401 Before It Breaks Kate's Dance Company Plus 

Most Entertaining 353 Bellhop Boogie Kate's Dance Company Plus 

Technical Excellence 464 Let Go Sudio 3 Dance & Fitness 

Class Act Award The Dancer's Sole 

ADCC Studio of 
Excellence The Dance Connection 

 

 

 



Title Awards 

Miss Mini Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

1st Runner Up Peyton Martin Centre Stage 

Winner Violet Leborgne All Stars Dance Center 

 

Miss Junior Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Sofia Lichwan All Stars Dance Center 

2nd Runner Up Shelby Starsiak All Stars Dance Center 

1st Runner Up Alana Laporta Dance City and The Arts 

Winner Nicole Dellaripa All Stars Dance Center 

 

Miss Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Nadia Schweighoffer Dance City and The Arts 

2nd Runner Up Daniella Salzillo Dance City and The Arts 

1st Runner Up Autum Wolf The Dance Connection 

Winner Ania Joszczyk Dance City and The Arts 

 

Miss Sr Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Jessica Lorkiewicz The Dancer's Sole 

2nd Runner Up Alexa Schweighoffer Dance City and The Arts 

1st Runner Up Katie Grady The Dance Connection 

Winner Madison Theriault The Dance Connection 

 

Mr Sr Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Giovanni Donato Dance City and The Arts 

 

 

 

 

 



Heart of Gold Award Winners 

Age 
Entry 
# Title Dancers Name Studio 

Mini iDance4aCure 358 Lola Teagan Watters The Dance Connection 

Junior iDance4aCure 221 Too Crazy Brogan Sisti Bridget's Dance Studio 

Teen iDance4aCure 180 Dangerous Autum Wolf The Dance Connection 

Senior iDance4aCure 554 The Journey Home Allie Timmerman Arts Edge Dance Company 

 

Overall Highest Scoring Solo & Duo/Trio 

Award Name Entry # Routine Name Studio 

Runner Up Overall High Score Solo 464 Let Go Studio 3 Dance & Fitness 

Overall High Score Solo Winner 138 Light of Seven The Dance Connection 

Runner Up Overall High Score Duo/Trio  155 You Creative Dance 

Overall High Score Duo/Trio Winner 252 Oil and Water Arts Edge Dance Company 

 

Industry Dance Award Nominees 

Award Name Entry # Routine Name Studio 

Best Jazz Performance 499 I Love You, Always Forever Arts Edge Dance Company 

Best Tap Performance 228 Prayin’ Dance City and The Arts 

Best Hip Hop Performance 545 Christmas Queens Hot Stepz Dance Academy 

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 
Performance 524 To Build a Home Arts Edge Dance Company 

Best Musical Theater/Novelty/Character 
Performance 244 Omigod You Guys Arts Edge Dance Company 

Best Open/Ballet/Acro Performance 414 Charlie Dance Theatre of Rhode Island 

IDA People's Choice Award 537 Mic Drop Pirouette Dance Academy 

 

 


